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SYSTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAS & EKAOSZH:5
ASOAAEIAS TPODIMQON KQA. ENTYMOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:IOYNIOS 2023
BRC, FSSC 22000 MPOAIATPA®EZ NMPOIONTQON

Mepiypaen Mpoidvrog: Kopiavdpog (oTTupi).

Product description: Corriander (whole).

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: ekt6¢ EE/ non EU

2uokevaoia [MpwToyevig ouokeuaoia TTAAOTIKO OOKi KOTAAANAO yIa GuECN ETTA@N UE
TPOPIUO CUCKEUAOUEVO OE KAVOVIKEG OuvOnKeg TTepIBAAAovVTOC (25 kg, 20kg,10 kg)
Packaging: Primary packaging plastic bag appropriate for direct food contact packed

in normal ambient conditions (25 kg, 20kg,10 kg)

Aidpkeia {wng: 2 xpdvia atrd TNV NPEPOPNVia TTapaywyng yia TNV atAf cuokeuaaoia n
OTTWG opideTal aTrd ToV TTPOUNBEUTH
Shelf life: 2 years from production date for normal ambient packaging or as defined by

the producer

2uvOnkeg atrofnkeuong: AlaTnpEiTal 0€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKES TTEPIBAAANOVTOG, O€ HEPOG
dpooepd Kal okigPS (PEyIoTn Bepuokpacia ouvtipnong 21°C & oxeTIK uypacia 65%).
Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvlnkeg diavoung: Metagpépetal o€ Beppokpaaia TTEPIBAANOVTOC PE OXAHATA TTOU
METAPEPOUV UOVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only foods.
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MwAnon: XovOpIKr € ETAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNS TPOPIUWYV, KATAOTAUATA TPOPiUWY, super
markets, o€ mini markets K.d.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

AvdAuon xapakTnpioTIKwV TTpoidvrog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon: Kopiavdpog o1mdépog atmoénpapévog
Ingredients: Coriander seed dried
DuoIkd XOpPOKTNEICTIKA: TuTTIKr} YeUon Tou TTPoIiGvToG TTIKAVTIKN. KaBapdtnta min

99%. Atrouaia eviopwy.
Physical characteristics: Typical product taste, spicy. Purity min 99%, absent of

insects.

BioAoyikd XOpOKTNPIOTIKA
Microbiological characteristics/: Muknte¢-ZOpueg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 103 cfu/g
St. aureus: max 10 cfu/g*
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*
Salmonella spp: atroucia oTa 259 - absent/ 25¢g
Listeria monocytogenes: atroucia ota 25g - absent/ 259
*OUNQWVA UE TIG ECWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPEG TTOU £XEl BEoel n

eTaipeia pag/ according to internal specification of our company

XnNMIKA XaPAKTNPIOTIKA
Chemical characteristics/: Yypagoia / moisture: max 12%

AgpAatoiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5 pg/Kg
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Emoiuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAeroépevn Xpnon:

Product use:

AgAarogiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10 ug/Kg
Qxpartogivn A/ Ochratoxin A: max 15 ug/Kg

Bapéa pétaAda/ Heavy metals: Z0ugpwva pe Ta 6pia Tou
Kavoviopou EK/915/2023 kal SAwV Twv OXETIKWV
TpoTroToIRoEwy auTou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/915/2023 and all the relevant
YmoAeiypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
ZUpowva Pe 1a 6pia Tou Kavoviouou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV  TWV  OXETIKWY TPOTIOTIOINCEWY auTou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments.

ETtwvugia  etaipiag, lMepiypapry  TTPOIGVTOG,  XWpO
TpoéAeuong, kaBapd PBdapog, lot, olvBeon TTpoidvTOC,

nu/via AfEng, ouvbnikeg diatrpnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To Tpoidv  XPNOIMOTIOIEITAlI WG OCUCTATIKO yIa Thv
TTOPACKEUR TPOPIHWV.

Use as an ingredient in food production.
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Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINHMEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA E TOUG KavoviouoUg EK 1829/2003 kai
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC
1830/2003

Tpoéoipo Trou dev £xel utrooTei ereéepyaoia pe 1ovifouoa aktivoBoAia/ The product is

not processed with ionizing radiation.

AlaBpeTtrTiKA emioApavon ava 100 g rpoiovrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product:

Evépyeia/ Energy 298 kcal
Mpwré€iveg/ Protein 12,37 g
YdaravBpakeg/ Carbohydrates 54,99 g
Zakyapa/ Sugars 0,619
MAitrapd/ Lipids 17,779
&K Twv omoiwv kopeouéva/  of which

saturated 0,99¢
AiaitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers 419¢

AAaTI/ Salt 0,0875¢g
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOTONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQITAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
InProduct |Processedin |Handled on InProduct |Processed |Handled
Same Site inSame  |on Site
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO NO NO YES YES

EGGS or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH o its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

NUTS, tree nuts: NO NO NO NO YES YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SULPHITES »10ppm - Sulphite quantity to be givenin ppm NO NO NO NO YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO
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